NORDEN

NIF
1 *%%*Q35Q%*
3 **%GQ7]**
5 *¥%45QQ**
6 ***4264**
7 ***7965**

NOMBRE_

MURNOZ GOMEZ, RUBEN

ANSOTEGUI ANGULO, JOSE EUGENIO

RODRIGUEZ YBAN, MARIA COVADONGA

RUIZ CERRILLO, MARTA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ VARA, MARIA ISABEL

FATOOREHCHI PEREZ DE MENDIGUREN, MAITANE
ORDORNANA SAN VICENTE, JUAN CARLOS

SISTEMA ACCESO
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

PROVINCIA DESTINO
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA
ALAVA

NOTA
17,94
15,9
12,23
10,73
571
4,08



